South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 20, 2024, 09:27:28 am

Session 110 - (1993-1994)

H 3958 General Bill, By D.A. Wright and J.S. Shissias
Similar (S 0683)
A Bill to amend the Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, by adding Section 59-30-5 so as to provide for the purposes of
the State Assessment Educational System; to amend Section 59-30-10, relating to the duties of the State Board of Education
concerning the basic skills assessment program, so as to provide for a revised statewide assessment program; to amend
Section 59-30-30, relating to the duties of school boards in regard to the basic skills assessment program, so as to revise
these duties in conformity with the statewide assessment program; and to amend Section 59-30-50, relating to timetables in
regard to basic skills assessment, so as to provide timetables for the statewide assessment program above established.

04/14/93
04/14/93
03/01/94
03/29/94
04/05/94
04/06/94
04/07/94
04/07/94
04/12/94
04/13/94
04/14/94
04/14/94
04/14/94
04/19/94
04/19/94
05/18/94

House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House

Introduced and read first time HJ-13

Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works HJ-13

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Education and Public Works HJ-2
Debate adjourned until Tuesday, April 5, 1994 HJ-24

Debate adjourned until Wednesday, April 6, 1994 HJ-62

Debate adjourned until Thursday, April 7, 1994 HJ-11

Amended HJ-19

Debate adjourned until Tuesday, April 12, 1994 HJ-28

Debate adjourned until Wednesday April 13th HJ-34

Debate interrupted HJ-30

Amended HJ-27

Debate interrupted HJ-31

Debate adjourned until Tuesday, April 19, 1994 HJ-36

Objection by Rep. Anderson, Haskins, Moody-Lawrence, Hines, Kennedy, HJ-81
Objection by Rep. Inabinett, Williams & Whipper HJ-81

Objection withdrawn by Rep. Haskins HJ-35

Page 1 of 1



