## South Carolina Legislature

20, 2024, 09:27:28 am May

Session 110 - (1993-1994)

## H 3958 General Bill, By D.A. Wright and J.S. Shissias Similar (S 0683)

A Bill to amend the Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, by adding Section 59-30-5 so as to provide for the purposes of the State Assessment Educational System; to amend Section 59-30-10, relating to the duties of the State Board of Education concerning the basic skills assessment program, so as to provide for a revised statewide assessment program; to amend Section 59-30-30, relating to the duties of school boards in regard to the basic skills assessment program, so as to revise these duties in conformity with the statewide assessment program; and to amend Section 59-30-50, relating to timetables in regard to basic skills assessment, so as to provide timetables for the statewide assessment program above established.

04/14/93	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-13
04/14/93	House	Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works HJ-13
03/01/94	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Education and Public Works HJ-2
03/29/94	House	Debate adjourned until Tuesday, April 5, 1994 HJ-24
04/05/94	House	Debate adjourned until Wednesday, April 6, 1994 HJ-62
04/06/94	House	Debate adjourned until Thursday, April 7, 1994 HJ-11
04/07/94	House	Amended HJ-19
04/07/94	House	Debate adjourned until Tuesday, April 12, 1994 HJ-28
04/12/94	House	Debate adjourned until Wednesday April 13th HJ-34
04/13/94	House	Debate interrupted HJ-30
04/14/94	House	Amended HJ-27
04/14/94	House	Debate interrupted HJ-31
04/14/94	House	Debate adjourned until Tuesday, April 19, 1994 HJ-36
04/19/94	House	Objection by Rep. Anderson, Haskins, Moody-Lawrence, Hines, Kennedy, HJ-81
04/19/94	House	Objection by Rep. Inabinett, Williams & Whipper HJ-81
05/18/94	House	Objection withdrawn by Rep. Haskins HJ-35